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Concurs

Cod columbofif
Latitudrne

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Ml
Srncronr zare
Por. :-mbarcati

0l.Concurs

051 1 1 025919
+047 .50.42,90

: 2APOSLA ur 3
" 3rl aS- tO25

29.05.25 1

29 -45.25 1

29.45.25 1

026

RO 21 1101009 F
RO 22 4936A94 F
Ro 19 '111896 F
RO 24 1239281, M
RO 23 C69'7 934 F
RO 24 1246021 F
RO 21 1101290 F
RO 23 A691949 F
RO 24 1239284 F
RO 22 0932802 F
RO 23 06917A4 M
RO 23 A59t92B M
RO 24 1239296 M
RO 20 11214A M
RO 21 1101A40 M
RO 23 A697924 M
RO 22 493281 B M
RO 24 1246A39 M
RO 24 121 672A M
RO 21 1101031 M
RO 2A 172119 M
RO 21 1239281 M
RO 24 1246A38 M
RO 2A i12123 M
RO 19 16461 B M
RO Z',) 1 ", gABl7 M

Loc lansare

Columbofll : Babias Romica
Longitudlne : +C25.55.'i '1 ,00

GPS
+00C

GPS+ O 3h

B:55:1 3
B:55: 1 -l
B:55:'1 3

Nor' 
I 

Serie rnel Culo 
I 
Nr. inel I tmbarcare

are I senzor I Data Ora
.+

Pariu
KPSTS2 S3

Cod I observ -

ror 
I

001
042
0c3
004
00s
005
00"
0 .-,
009
010
0'1 1

412
013
414
c15
c16
ai-i
n10
019
420
421
422
c23
c24
,-,'l f

42.

GUT
(fU.L

GUT
ALBS
(fUI

ALBS
ALBS
GUPA
CUC
CUC
GUT
GUT
NEGR
GUT
NEGR
GUT
ROSU
GUT
ROSU
GUPA
ROSU
GUT
NEGR
ROSU
GUT
rTITMUUi

:32
41
59
i0
24
42
5B
01
15
23
43
52
51
a2
OB

13
1B
24
29
34
4A
45
51
51
03
09

443
037
002
054
a1l
454
051
421
05s
a2B
006
416
061
a)7
050
015
033
066
053
AlAwa)

422
056
065
nr?
005
452

DA1Fl 37 2
DAC4 1 89B
DA3CDAT 7
DB1 44 5C0
DAI FB 5 5E
DB1 445EB
DAC4 1 C54
DA1 FB59D
DB144753
DA'l 1FB5B
DB1 44628
DB't 44FF4
DB1 4 463A
DAD9 49BB
DAOEBCEO
DAE6BB9B
DAB3D4A4
DB1 44628
DB1 441 51
DAEB 91 CE
DAEBA4 5 3
DB1 44F84
DBl 447DA
D814451"1
DAl 0782A
DB1 447 83

29.45 1 B
29.45 1B
29.05 1B
29.05 '1 B

29.45 1B
29.45 1 B

29.A5 1B
29.05 1 B
,o n[ 1QL).WJ O

29.A5 1B
29.A5 1B
29-05 1B
29.A5 rB
29.A5 1B
29.A5 1B
29.05 1 B
lo ntr i aLJ.W J ]U

29.As"i B

29"05 1B
29.05 r B
)a ntr, 1a

29-05 1B
29.05 r B
29.A5 1B
29.A5 1 B

29.A5 1 B

55
55
55
55
s6
55
56
51
5l
51
57
51
5l
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
59
59
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t

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Comrsia cont

:43136i
!tv\- I - L

NG_M1

sia rmbarcare

RO-04.40 Cod concurs
BeqzLrLe 48902335

JUT IC UCd5
1..t^.^l --.^^.t1,(-tLUt LLd-Lf:

: 113558
. onnnrT0D
Paqrna :001\D

QTIT A -1
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